DOUBLEEAGLE INDUSTRY (CHINA) LIMITED

Model Difference Letter
We, DOUBLEEAGLE INDUSTRY (CHINA) LIMITED certify the product: Radio

Control Toys

d item No.: E527-00

An
E561- 8033

EIO2 003,

E608-003,
E708-003,
E636-003,
E675-003,
E312-003,
E321-003,
E336-003,
£330-003,
E103-003;

61

E104- 003

E105 003

E106- 0{}‘3

3, E586-003, E587 003, E588-003, E589 003, E
-003, -003, E712-003, E 00

E107- 005

E
E108- 003’

_ Their electrical circuit design, layout, components used and internal wiring are
identical, Only item number, outiook, color,package is different

By:

Title:

On behalf of:

Telephone:

Modelle

(m

(Signature)

Export Manager

Michelle Lin

(Print name)

DOUBLEEAGLE INDUSTRY (CHINA) LIMITED -

13715869498

(Company Name)




